
Appendix to rule 5101:2-16-30 
 

 
PUBLICLY FUNDED CHILD CARE ELIGIBILITY 

MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE 
 

 
 

Family Size 
 
 
 

Income Limit for 
Initial Eligibility * 

 
Income Limit for 

Transitional 
Eligibility ** 

Income Limit for 
Ongoing  

Eligibility *** 

    
 
2 

 
$1533 

 
$1839 

 
$2452 

 
3 

 
$1931 

 
$2318 

 
$3090 

 
4 

 
$2329 

 
$2795 

 
$3726 

 
5 

 
$2726 

 
$3272 

 
$4362 

 
6 

 
$3125 

 
$3750 

 
$5000 

 
7 

 
$3523 

 
$4227 

 
$5636 

 
8 

 
$3920 

 
$4704 

 
$6272 

 
9 

 
$4319 

 
$5183 

 
$6910 

 
10 

 
$4716 

 
$5660 

 
$7546 

 
11 

 
$5114 

 
$6137 

 
$8182 

 
12 

 
$5513 

 
$6615 

 
$8820 

 
 
*  These amounts are equal to 125% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as 
published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011. 
 
**  These amounts are equal to 150% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as 
published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011. 
 
*** These amounts are equal to 200% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as 
published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011. 
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