Appendix to rule 5101:2-16-30

## PUBLICLY FUNDED CHILD CARE ELIGIBILITY MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE

Family Size	Income Limit for Initial Eligibility *	Income Limit for Transitional Eligibility **	Income Limit for Ongoing Eligibility ***
2	\$1533	\$1839	\$2452
3	\$1931	\$2318	\$3090
4	\$2329	\$2795	\$3726
5	\$2726	\$3272	\$4362
6	\$3125	\$3750	\$5000
7	\$3523	\$4227	<b>\$5636</b>
8	\$3920	\$4704	\$6272
9	\$4319	<b>\$5183</b>	\$6910
10	\$4716	\$5660	\$7546
11	\$5114	\$6137	\$8182
12	\$5513	\$6615	\$8820

<sup>\*</sup> These amounts are equal to 125% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011.

<sup>\*\*</sup> These amounts are equal to 150% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> These amounts are equal to 200% of the 2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 20, 2011.